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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tegan Robinson233
Accel

9.375 9.450 9.2009.600 37.625
1T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Sonia Murugesh230
Pac West

9.200 9.600 8.8759.700 37.375
4T 1 1 9T 2 

2 

Nadia Foster240
Classic

9.000 9.275 9.1009.300 36.675
9T 7 4 4 3 

3 

Georgia Morris238
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.350 8.3759.500 36.475
3 5 3 17 4 

4 

Aricka Sung228
Accel

9.375 9.375 9.1508.475 36.375
1T 4 19 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Donegan219
Accel

8.900 9.300 9.3008.750 36.250
13 6 11 1 6 

6 

Siofra Linden225
Gymtowne

8.400 9.450 9.0259.200 36.075
19 2T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Ryann Abad237
Peninsula

8.850 9.125 8.8009.050 35.825
15 10 9 12T 8 

8 

Teagan Spangler224
American Sports

9.000 9.200 8.9008.675 35.775
9T 8T 13 8 9 

9 

Chloe Walls239
American Sports

8.700 9.075 9.0008.950 35.725
16 11T 10 7 10 

10 

Roxana Pourfarzaneh229
Bay Island

8.925 9.000 8.4509.200 35.575
12 13T 5* 15T 11T

11T

Gabriela Rodriguez231
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.500 8.8759.200 35.575
9T 18 5* 9T 11T

11T

Lily Louden234
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.075 8.8258.600 35.550
7T 11T 15T 11 13 

13 

Tianna Cooke221
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.900 8.3509.125 35.525
6 16 8 18 14 

14 

Raquel Smith222
Accel

9.200 9.200 8.4508.600 35.450
4T 8T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Camden Veres236
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.950 8.8008.500 35.300
7T 15 18 12T 16 

16 

Ashlyn Swanson241
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.000 9.0258.575 35.200
17T 13T 17 5T 17 

17 

Rebecca Morales232
Gymtowne

8.600 8.750 8.4758.700 34.525
17T 17 12 14 18 

18 

Meghan Kinoshita227
American Gymnastics

8.875 8.300 7.6008.625 33.400
14 19 14 19 19 

19 
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